1st

Westwood
Sanika Pelnekar
Malvika Patil
Anna Christiansen
Olivia Bowen
Shaina Patel

2nd Midway

3rd

4th

5th

Sarah Chung
Eubin Shim
Jules Arnett
Dezare Jiminez
Georgia Hamby

Lake Travis
Averi Goecks
Grace Cash
Delaney Smith
Savannah Rocca
Eccha Guru

Liberty Hill
Cheryl Gauthier
Mackenzy Turner
Arriana Rocha
Sarah Baker

Copperas Cove
Elle Fox

Maddie Miller
Carly Nelson

Abi Baker

Andrea Vandegrift

330
79
87

108
88
76

341
81
76
88
96

103

343
85
86
94
88
84

364
88
82
86

108

371
72
88

101

111

110

6th Gatesville 393
Irene Mak 90
Atira Crouch 103
McKenna Mclaugl 101
Tatum Basham 99

7th Cameron 410
Keagan Galvan 91
Jazmine Vaculin 105
Emily Graham 106
Presley Berry 108
Carley Tucker 117

8th Marble Falls 417

Jordi Oelschleger 95
McKinley Birdwell 103
Taylor Gunter 110
Lyndsey Schwope 109

9th Cedar Ridge 419
Meredith Dekerat 103
Shalyn Mobley 93

Samantha Flood 101
Simone Sears 129
Mika Velasco 122
10th Brownwood 443
Britlynn Bitters 107
Delainy Garza 118
Avery Holden 103
Tyra Cotton 121
Abby Burks 115

10th Harker Heights
Kaylin Ernst
Allie Rudoll
Jasmine Harris
Victoria Leffers
Kayla Arnold

12th Salado
Sari Marquardt
Lindsey Neas
Grace Hilfman
Sam Willingham

13th Vista Ridge
Ellie Balke
Chloe Mitchell
Toni Tichi
Kamryn Lankes
Hannah Cummings

14th Taylor
Mya Crain
Kaylee Turner
Kaylynn Johnson
Kaitlyn Finney

15th Elgin
A. Prete
T. Van Buskirk
B. Gwinn
J. Thurmond

443
109
108
109
132
117

444
125
102

96
121

480
101
130
135
142
114

520
123
138
119
140

558
132
159
129
138

Belton MED
Alyssa Desiano
Emma Eckerman

Cameron MED
Madison Brunson

Ellison MED
Kayla McFall
Isabell Trujillo
Jerzzi Peel

Georgetown MED
Leighton Landreth
Maddi Borah

LLano MED
Kenzie White
Leyah Wilson

San Marcos MED
Katelyn Foster

Shoemaker MED
Sarina Santos

Andreya Quiles-Rive

Jaquasha Knight

Vista Ridge MED
Kathryn Chittim

Westwood MED
Delayney Brown

105
129

110

74
80
136

124
112

92
94

123

140
134
150

146

120



