

1st Westwood	330	6th Gatesville	393	10th Harker Heights	443	Belton MED	
Sanika Pelnekar	79	Irene Mak	90	Kaylin Ernst	109	Alyssa Desiano	105
Malvika Patil	87	Atira Crouch	103	Allie Rudoll	108	Emma Eckerman	129
Anna Christiansen	108	McKenna McLaughl	101	Jasmine Harris	109		
Olivia Bowen	88	Tatum Basham	99	Victoria Leffers	132	Cameron MED	
Shaina Patel	76			Kayla Arnold	117	Madison Brunson	110
2nd Midway	341	7th Cameron	410	12th Salado	444	Ellison MED	
Sarah Chung	81	Keagan Galvan	91	Sari Marquardt	125	Kayla McFall	74
Eubin Shim	76	Jazmine Vaculin	105	Lindsey Neas	102	Isabell Trujillo	80
Jules Arnett	88	Emily Graham	106	Grace Hilfman	96	Jerzzi Peel	136
Dezare Jiminez	96	Presley Berry	108	Sam Willingham	121		
Georgia Hamby	103	Carley Tucker	117			Georgetown MED	
						Leighton Landreth	124
3rd Lake Travis	343	8th Marble Falls	417	13th Vista Ridge	480	Maddi Borah	112
Averi Goecks	85	Jordi Oelschleger	95	Ellie Balke	101		
Grace Cash	86	McKinley Birdwell	103	Chloe Mitchell	130	LLano MED	
Delaney Smith	94	Taylor Gunter	110	Toni Tichi	135	Kenzie White	92
Savannah Rocca	88	Lyndsey Schwope	109	Kamryn Lankes	142	Leyah Wilson	94
Eccha Guru	84			Hannah Cummings	114		
						San Marcos MED	
4th Liberty Hill	364	9th Cedar Ridge	419	14th Taylor	520	Katelyn Foster	123
Cheryl Gauthier	88	Meredith Dekerati	103	Mya Crain	123		
Mackenzzy Turner	82	Shalyn Mobley	93	Kaylee Turner	138	Shoemaker MED	
Arriana Rocha	86	Samantha Flood	101	Kaylynn Johnson	119	Sarina Santos	140
Sarah Baker	108	Simone Sears	129	Kaitlyn Finney	140	Andrey Quiles-Riva	134
		Mika Velasco	122			Jaquasha Knight	150
5th Copperas Cove	371	10th Brownwood	443	15th Elgin	558	Vista Ridge MED	
Elle Fox	72	Britlynn Bitters	107	A. Prete	132	Kathryn Chittim	146
Maddie Miller	88	Delainy Garza	118	T. Van Buskirk	159		
Carly Nelson	101	Avery Holden	103	B. Gwinn	129	Westwood MED	
Abi Baker	111	Tyra Cotton	121	J. Thurmond	138	Delayney Brown	120
Andrea Vandegrift	110	Abby Burks	115				